Court Document Not an Official Court Document Not an Official Court Document Not an O

ATTORNEY FOR DEFENDANT

: Official Court Document - Not an Official Court Document - Not an Official Court Document

Proof of Service

In compliance with Supreme Court Rule 43.01 and Supreme Court Rule 103.08, a copy of the foregoing pleading was sent to Mr. Aaron Mitchell, Scott County Prosecutors Office by eService email generated on the date of efiling the foregoing pleading with the Court in which this pleading was filed.

Scott T. Horman